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Anlage
Sportanlage Im Briihl, 54343 Fohren
T 06502-4404

Sportwart/in
Pfeiffer, Marco
T 065029979810 pfeifmal@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Pais, Paulo
T 06502 9979810 paupai@web.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Pull

m 017683090048; markuspull@arcor.de

Herren 40 2 (4er)

MF: Marco Pfeiffer; T 065029979810

pfeifmal@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pull, Markus
Thémmes, Serge
Becker, Sebastian
Conrad, Jochen
Schmitz, Thomas
Willwert, Marc
Pfeiffer, Marco
Pais, Paulo
Ochmann, Martin
Hosek, Jan

van Kessel, Marc
Grof3, Jorg
Blindert, Volker
Weber, Daniel
Wagner, Klaus Peter
16 Sassor, Dandy
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17651629
17403385
18103953
17703243
18303783
18004019
17455866
17853007
17503216
18352690
18104112
17055849
18067505
17503255
17753084
16605415

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,5
LK14,7
LK15,4
LK15,7
LK19,9
LK21,5
LK24,3
LK22,1
LK23,4
LK22,1
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,0
LK23,8
LK25,0
LK24,3
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